Graphic Whizard inc.
Product Catalogue
History
Our Products
Graphic Whizard is committed to the manufacturing and
distribution of top quality print finishing products.
Throughout our manufacturing and distribution
processes, there are quality control checks from start to

product line.
Graphic Whizard is the world’s leading manufacturer of
numbering systems. In addition to its pre-eminence in the
numbering area, Graphic Whizard also manufactures and
distributes systems which impact score, slit, perf, rotary
score, fold, perform inkjet printing and many other finish-
ing functions.
Since 1987 the company has installed thousands of
systems around the world through its dealers and
distributors. Our strong network provides local hands-on
sales and technical expertise that is backed by Graphic
Whizard’s own technical support which is available
through toll free lines in North America or can be reached
by email at support@graphicwhizard.com.
FM100 FM150
Perforate,score
and slit at the entrance
of the machine not on an
exit shaft. Blades change in
seconds without removing any
shafts or the blade mount hub.
Anvil-style perf provides a
burr-free, flat finish.
Individually adjust the depth
of each perf / score / slit
independently.
FM250
• Up to 10,000 sheets per hour
• Excellent quality entrance perf and score
• Upgradeable to FM 150
• Up to 20,000 sheets per hour
• 30-inch long register board for easy set up
and perfect registration
• Conveyor outfeed delivery system included
• Up to 25,000 sheets per hour
• Horizontal air feed
• 18-inch sheet width for scoring cover stock
• Perf and score included
• State-of-the-art electronics with counter,
speed control and optional batching
• Perforate, score and slit using individually adjustable
accessory holders before and after the fold rollers
• Remove both fold plates to perf and score
• Fold types: single, gate, letter, Z, double parallel
• Also available with standard friction feeder
Feeding Systems: the friction fed model uses a top feeding system that virtually eliminates scuffing and al-
lows for the machine to be loaded while running. For delicate or glossy stocks where scuffing must be
avoided, the horizontal air fed machine is recommended. The friction fed system can be upgraded, on
site, to an air fed model by a qualified technician.
shown with optional stand
GWJunior GW3000
GW6000
• Tabletop numbering machine
• All metal construction
• Electronic impression control
• Crash number up to 10 part carbonless
• Swing up head for easy set up
• Magnetic register table
• Foot pedal control for hands-free operation
• Up to 3,000 sheets per hour
• 1 number per head per sheet
• 1 or 2 numbering heads
• Upgradeable to GW 6000, GW 8000E,
GW 8000P or GW 12000
• Up to 6,000 sheets per hour
• 10 numbers per head per sheet
• 1 or 2 numbering heads
• Upgradeable to GW 8000E,
GW 8000P or GW 12000
Modular Design:
any GW model (excluding
GW Junior) can be upgraded
to any other GW model.